U.S. Department of Justice
Office of Justice Programs

Science Advisory Board Meeting
810 7' Street NW, Washington, DC
January 10, 2013

810 7' Street, NW Washington DC
3" Floor Main Conference Room

AGENDA

8:30 Welcome/Administrative Issues
Alfred Blumstein, Chair
Phelan Wyrick, Designated Federal Officer

8:50 OJP’s Continuing Commitment to Science
Karol Mason, Assistant Attorney General

Updates and Discussions

9:10 Science Solicitation Decision Making
Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, NIJ
Bill Sabol, Acting Director, BJS
Bob Listenbee, Administrator, OJJDP

10:10 OJP Research Coordinating Council
Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, NIJ
10:30 Break
10:45 0OJJDP Subcommittee Report and Discussion
Mark Lipsey, Subcommittee Chair
11:05 BJS Subcommittee Report and Discussion
Colin Loftin
11:25 DOJ’s Scientific Integrity Policy and Professional Development of OJP
Scientists

Bill Sabol, Acting Director, BJS
Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director N1J

12:00 Lunch on your own
1:00 Demonstration Field Experiments

Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, NIJ
Denise O’Donnell, Director, BJA
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1:35

1:55

2:10

2:35

2:50

3:10

3:45

4:00

BJA Subcommittee Report and Discussion
Ed Mulvey, Subcommittee Chair

Other Subcommittee Reports and Discussion

Board Discussion on Membership Terms and Adding/Replacing Members
Break

CrimeSolutions.gov Practices Module

Thom Feucht, Acting Deputy Director, NIJ

Phelan Wyrick, Science Policy Advisor, OAAG

Board Discussion on Future Directions and Priority Areas Through 2016

Closing Remarks

Adjourn



