

Science Advisory Board Meeting 810 7th Street NW, Washington, DC

January 10, 2013

810 7th Street, NW Washington DC 3rd Floor Main Conference Room

AGENDA

8:30	Welcome/Administrative Issues Alfred Blumstein, Chair Phelan Wyrick, Designated Federal Officer
8:50	OJP's Continuing Commitment to Science Karol Mason, Assistant Attorney General
	<u>Updates and Discussions</u>
9:10	Science Solicitation Decision Making Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, NIJ Bill Sabol, Acting Director, BJS Bob Listenbee, Administrator, OJJDP
10:10	OJP Research Coordinating Council Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, NIJ
10:30	Break
10:45	OJJDP Subcommittee Report and Discussion Mark Lipsey, Subcommittee Chair
11:05	BJS Subcommittee Report and Discussion Colin Loftin
11:25	DOJ's Scientific Integrity Policy and Professional Development of OJP Scientists Bill Sabol, Acting Director, BJS Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director NIJ
12:00	Lunch on your own
1:00	Demonstration Field Experiments Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, NIJ Denise O'Donnell, Director, BJA



1:35	BJA Subcommittee Report and Discussion Ed Mulvey, Subcommittee Chair
1:55	Other Subcommittee Reports and Discussion
2:10	Board Discussion on Membership Terms and Adding/Replacing Members
2:35	Break
2:50	CrimeSolutions.gov Practices Module Thom Feucht, Acting Deputy Director, NIJ Phelan Wyrick, Science Policy Advisor, OAAG
3:10	Board Discussion on Future Directions and Priority Areas Through 2016
3:45	Closing Remarks
4:00	Adjourn